
S.No Region Country State City Title Name Mobile No. Email Id Existing / 
FIP

1 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Tirupathi Parthasarathy Anand 505577251 tpanand63@hotmail.com Existing
2 Foreign UAE Abu Dhabi Abu Dhabi CA. Prakash Mehta 506139795 prakash@truadvise.com Existing
3 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Mayank Sawhney 056-6835302 sawhneymayank@yahoo.co.in Existing
4 SIRC India Karnataka Bangalore CA. Madhukar Hiregange 9845011210 mhiregange@gmail.com Existing
5 CIRC India Rajashthan Jaipur CA. Jatin Harjai 9799494482 jatin.harjai@jharjai.com Existing
6 SIRC India Karnataka Bangalore CA. A. Jatin Christopher 9880488600 christopher@jcssglobal.com Existing
7 SIRC India Karnataka Bangalore CA. Rajesh Kumar T.R. 9444943175 rajesh@hiregange.com Existing
8 WIRC India Maharashtra Pune CA. Pritam Mahure 9920644648 capritam@gmail.com Existing
9 NIRC India Haryana Gurgaon CA. Ashish Choudhary 8510950400 ashish@hiregange.com Existing
10 NIRC India Delhi Delhi CA. Gaurav Gupta 9811013940 ggupta.ca@gmail.com Existing
11 NIRC India Delhi Delhi CA. Bimal Jain 9810604563 bimaljain@a2ztaxcorp.com Existing
12 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Kamlesh 506531298 kamlesh.manek@dlapiper.com FIP
13 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Dilip Jain 557029933 dilip1973@gmail.com FIP
14 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Mohammed Shafeek 501279303 mohammedshafeek@icai.org FIP
15 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Aanand Mandelia 507847968 mandelia_007@yahoo.com FIP
16 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Rajiv Hira 557130969 rajiv@kpi.co FIP
17 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Richa Khurana 558647274 rich4588@gmail.com FIP
18 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Manu Nair 502828727 manu@emiratesca.com FIP
19 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Biju Varghese Thomas 504593710 biju.thomas@fosroc.com FIP
20 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai Mr. Bhuvnesh Handa 557676740 bhuvneshanda@yahoo.com FIP
21 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Manoj Joseph 50 6734525 manojcj33@gmail.com FIP
22 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Tahera Nazim 503504980 tahera.nazim@yahoo.com FIP
23 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Shihab Thangal 501032671 shihab@tamimaudit.com FIP
24 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Jai Prakash Agarwal 529069179 jaiprakash.agarwal@gmail.com FIP
25 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Ca Niraj Gogia 566821087 gogia.niraj@gmail.com FIP
26 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Nandan Bendarkar 503760421 nsbendarkar@yahoo.co.in FIP
27 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Tarun Navlani 501819419 tarun1002@gmail.com FIP
28 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Radhika Verma 561745504 radhika.verma@lncofirm.com FIP
29 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Renuka Gunjahalli 553800156 r.gunjahalli@gmail.com FIP
30 NIRC India Delhi Delhi CA. Ashu Dalmia 9810893243 ashu.dalmia@ada.org.in FIP
31 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Sandesh Reddy Gottikati 529971237 sandeshreddyg16@gmail.com FIP
32 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Shikha Chirag Agarwal 569642788 shikhagnk@gmail.com FIP
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33 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Ram Kumar Vaidyanathan 504671721 ramkumar412@gmail.com FIP
34 NIRC India Delhi Delhi CA. Jain Archana 9999009508 ca.archanajain11@gmail.com FIP
35 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Laksahmi Narasimhan 052-5972042 blnarasimhan@gmail.com FIP
36 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Hemant Mundhra 506557059 hemantmatters@gmail.com FIP
37 SIRC India Karnataka Bangalore CA. Deepak P 9886111814 deepak@pozitivpartners.com FIP
38 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Dipesh Shah 506533029 dipdip10000@yahoo.com FIP
39 SIRC India Kerala Kannur CA. Jayaprakesh M C 9446533988 cajpknr@gmail.com FIP
40 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Rajasekaran Kannan 528464057 rajasekaran.ca@gmail.com FIP
41 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Harika Ramesh 557544911 caharikaramesh@gmail.com FIP
42 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Honey Mehtani 527058660 mehtanihoney222@gmail.com FIP
43 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Aravindakshan Edayillam 502747206 aravindfca@gmail.com FIP
44 WIRC India Maharashtra Ahmednagar CA. Bora Rohit Rajendra 9850173122 rohit@rcnco.net FIP
45 WIRC India Maharashtra Nagpur CA. Thakre Pushkar Pundlik 9820588329 pushkar.thakre@gmail.com FIP
46 SIRC India Karnataka Bangalore CA. Saria Rahul 9901620353 rahulsariaca@gmail.com FIP
47 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Raksha Bhandari 505049064 raksha.feb15@gmail.com FIP
48 WIRC India Maharashtra Mumbai CA. Anith P A 9969223469 anithahamed307@gmail.com FIP
49 WIRC India Gujarat Ahmedabad CA. Shah Sanjaykumar Vastupal 9825016606 sanjayvshahca@rediffmail.com FIP
50 SIRC India Karnataka Bangalore CA. Hari Kishan Kumar Chhajer P 9448236486 pc_chhajer@yahoo.com FIP
51 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. John George 501120755 inboxletters@gmail.com FIP
52 SIRC India Telangana Hyderabad CA. Mohd Irshad Ahmed 9849765400 ca.irshadam@gmail.com FIP
53 WIRC India Maharashtra Pune CA. Bapat Shailesh Madhav 9960506463 shailesh.bapat@gmail.com FIP
54 WIRC India Maharashtra Mumbai CA. Kansara Jignesh Dineshbhai 9987199329 jignesh@jkaca.in FIP
55 NIRC India Delhi Delhi CA. Singhal Hemant 9917211511 ca.hsinghal@gmail.com FIP
56 WIRC India Gujarat Ahmedabad CA. Duseja Jay Rajkumar 9374156599 jay@jayduseja.com FIP
57 SIRC India Karnataka Hubli CA. Sheetal Kunal Shah 9482179008 sheetalshahca@gmail.com FIP
58 WIRC India Maharashtra Pune CA. Gandhi Shrenik Rasik 9850518316 shrenik.gandhi@live.in FIP
59 NIRC India Delhi Delhi CA. Nanda Charanjot Singh 9212700353 csnanda@gmail.com FIP
60 WIRC India Maharashtra Mumbai CA. Shah Vivek Dhimant 9819633348 vivekshah1989@gmail.com FIP
61 SIRC India Karnataka Bangalore CA. Yeshwanth G N 9844079827 yeshwanth@smny.co.in FIP
62 Foreign UAE Dubai Dubai CA. Jyothis Jacob 509652307 jacobjyothis@gmail.com FIP


